
DISC VALVE 
Model AGI-DV 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

APPLICATIONS 

An architecturally designed supply air 
diffuser used most commonly in cooling 
applications. The adjustable centre plate 
allows for varying horizontal air distribution. 

Circular diffusers are suitable for commercial 

and domestic applications. 

STOCK SIZES (mm) 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

FEATURES 

Manufactured from spun aluminium material making them lightweight and resistant to rust and corrosion. 

Removable core via position centre screw. 

Adjustment of centre cone allows varying throw patterns. 

Spigot size on boxes to be 5m > than neck sizes. 

Standard finish powder coat satin white. 

 

44 

Neck Plate Face Cut Out Size 

150O
 200O

 310O
 260O

 

200O
 240O

 378O
 318O

 

250O
 320O

 477O
 417O

 

300O
 410O

 591O
 531O

 

400O
 455O

 703O
 643O

 

 


