Distributed by



DISC VALVE Model AGI-DV



APPLICATIONS

An architecturally designed supply air diffuser used most commonly in cooling applications. The adjustable centre plate allows for varying horizontal air distribution.

Circular diffusers are suitable for commercial and domestic applications.

STOCK SIZES (mm)

Neck	Plate	Face	Cut Out Size
150°	200°	310°	260°
200°	240°	378°	318°
250°	320°	477°	417°
300°	410°	591 °	531°
400°	455°	703°	643°

FEATURES

Manufactured from spun aluminium material making them lightweight and resistant to rust and corrosion.

Removable core via position centre screw.

Adjustment of centre cone allows varying throw patterns.

Spigot size on boxes to be 5m > than neck sizes.

Standard finish powder coat satin white.